
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

NF

NS

NS

St.Nr.

58

96

38X

905

137

9

51

42X

61

63

599

68

97

22

160

188

817

166

66

128

80

211

133

18

170P

564

Nachname

ZOECHLING

WEINHARA

SPIELAUER

KEMPF

HOELZLER

AUER

LEBRECHT

STRAUCH

WEINHARA

WEINHARA

GRAUSENBURGER

SCHMIDBAUER

MILORADOVIC

YARAR

HOELZLER

SZALAY

STAHL

KRISMER

PETER

BITZAN

ASCHENBRENNER

BITZAN

BRANDSTETTER

LEITHNER

BERZIN

KINDERMANN

Vorname

JUERGEN

THOMAS

FELIX

DIETMAR

JOERG

KEVIN

MARIO

THOMAS

CHRISTIAN

MARKUS

ANDREAS

ROLAND

NEMANJA

MEMET

GUENTER

RICHARD

JOCHEN

STEFAN

2.0

MATTHIAS

JOCHEN

MICHAEL

HARALD

RUDOLF

LUKA

CHRISTIAN

Klasse

V4_Race

V4_Race

V4_Race

V4_Race

V4_Race

V4_Race

V4_Race

V4_Race

V4_Race

V4_Race

V4_Race

V4_Race

V4_Race

V4_Race

V4_Race

V4_Race

V4_Race

V4_Race

V4_Race

V4_Race

V4_Race

V4_Race

V4_Race

V4_Race

V4_Race

V4_Race

Motorrad

APRILIA RSV 4

APRILIA RSV 4

APRILIA RSV4

APRILIA RSV4

APRILIA RSV 4

APRILIA RSV4

APRILIA RSV4

APRILIA RSV 4

APRILIA TUONO V4

APRILIA RSV4

APRILIA RSV 4

APRILIA RSV4

APRILIA RSV4

SUZUKI GSXR1000R

APRILIA RSV4R

APRILIA RSV4

APRILIA RSV 4

APRILIA RSV4

APRILIA RSV4

APRILIA RSV4 RR

APRILIA RSV4

APRILIA RSV4

APRILIA RSV4

APRILIA RSV4

RSV4

APRILIA RSV4

Runden

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

Beste Zeit.

1:59.389

1:59.543

2:00.355

2:00.546

2:00.857

2:01.532

2:02.528

2:03.262

2:03.450

2:02.936

2:06.020

2:04.945

2:05.574

2:06.242

2:05.798

2:06.743

2:07.382

2:09.098

2:10.283

2:12.462

2:12.606

2:12.325

2:17.080

Diff.

0.856

10.243

10.679

15.336

20.557

23.936

28.897

39.255

50.714

50.847

52.379

54.320

55.692

56.176

58.711

1:06.314

1:19.929

1:30.292

1:47.332

1:59.017

1:59.786

1 Runde

NF

NS

NS

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

0.856

Durchschn.Geschw.

162,356

Beste Rundenzeit

1:59.389

Beste Geschw.

142,928

Beste Runde von
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Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für Timekeeping

GH-MOTO GH1 Pannoniaring

7  Aprilia

Rennen

Rennen (8 Runden) started at 14:58:20

Pannoniaring 4,740 Km

18.04.2022 00:01


